DVR-1671
The DVR-1671 provides triplex DVR functions to meet more application demands. Connected with easy-to-remember DDNS feature, the network DVR can be
placed either in LAN or WAN. With the Plug-N-Watch capability of web browser, a network administrator or system operator can seamlessly complete network
deployment in a few minutes.
The DVR-1671 supports the latest digital video codec technology, H.264, that can compress the video files to be minimum size.  H.264 compress rate is 2 times of
MPEG-4, therefore, it can increase the recording time in the same HDD size and let the monitor screen have better and smoothly view quality via Internet or local
network.
In various surveillance applications via RS-485 interface, the network DVR is capable to control most types of PTZ protocols. With integrated alarm I/O, it can ring a

Data Sheet
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
DVR-471 4-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-1671 16-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
RELATED INFORMATION
CAM-DM33-NT Mini Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-DM33-PA Mini Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-BX42-NT CCD Box Camera (NTSC)
CAM-BX42-PA CCD Box Camera (PAL)
CAM-BX53-NT Hi-Resolution CCD Box Camera (NTSC)
CAM-BX53-PA Hi-Resolution CCD Box Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR138-NT 15M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR138-PA 15M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR338-NT 30M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR338-PA 30M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-VP38-NT Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-VP38-PA Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP52-NT 15M Infrared Vandal-ProofCamera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP52-PA 15M Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP52V-NT 25M Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP52V-PA 25M Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR442V-NT 40M Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR442V-PA 40M Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR552-NT 50M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR552-PA 50M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-ISD48-NT 23x Indoor Speed Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-ISD48-PA 23x Indoor Speed dome Camera (PAL)
09-08 C-DVR1671
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation